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FEE PAYABLE AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION
1°" Semester Fee for B.A. & B.COM Honours 2023

(Except Geography Honours)

SI. No. Particulars Fee
1 ADMISSION FEE 3000.00
2 | UNIVERSITY REGISTRATION FEE (NBU) 300.00
3 GAME FEE 150.00
4 CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES FEE 500.00
A LIBRARY FEE 600.00
6 INFRASTRUCTURE UPGRADATION FEE 1200.00
2 SESSION CHARGES 1000.00
8 ELECTRICITY CHARGES 400.00
9 STUDENTS’ WELFARE FEE 500.00
10 TUITION FEE 450.00
11 DEVELOPMENT FEE 800.00
12 CAREER ORIENTED PROGRAM (COP) 1500.00
Total Fee Payable by Honours Students for
1* Semester 10,400.00
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FEE PAYABLE AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION

1°" Semester Fee for Geography Honours 2023

SI. No. ' Particulars Fee

] ADMISSION FEE 3000.00

- 2 UNIVERSITY REGISTRATION FEE (NBU) 300.00
3 GAME FEE 150.00

4 CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES FEE 500.00

) LIBRARY FEE _ 600.00

6 INFRASTRUCTURE UPGRADATION FEE 1200.00

7 SESSION CHARGES 1000.00

8 ELECTRICITY CHARGES 400.00

9 STUDENTS’ WELFARE FEE 500.00

~ 10 TUITION FEE 450.00

» 11 DEVELOPMENT FEE 800.00
12 LAB FEE (GEOGRAPHY) 1100.00

13 CAREER ORIENTED PROGRAM (COP) 1500.00

Total Fee Payable by Geography Honours
Students for 1°' Semester 11,500.00
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FEE STRUCTURE FOR B.C.A
1* Semester BCA Fee 2023
Sl. No. Particulars Fee
1 ADMISSION FEE 1000.00
2 | UNIVERSITY REGISTRATION FEE (NBU) 300.00
_ 3 GAME FEE 150.00
4 STUDENTS’ WELFARE FEE 500.00
5 LIBRARY AND BCA LAB FEE 3100.00
6 SEMESTER CHARGES 4000.00
7 ELECTRICITY CHARGES 1200.00
8 TUITION FEE 3500.00
Total 1*' Semester BCA Fee Payable
13,750.00
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1°" Semester Program Fee 2023

with Geography as GE
'_Sl. No. Particulars Fee
1 ADMISSION FEE 3000.00
2 UNIVERSITY REGISTRATION FEE (NBU) 300.00
. 3 GAME FEE 150.00
4 CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES FEE 500.00
5 LIBRARY FEE 600.00
6 INFRASTRUCTURE UPGRADATION FEE 1200.00
7 SESSION CHARGES 1000.00
8 ELECTRICITY CHARGES 400.00
9 STUDENTS’ WELFARE FEE 500.00
10 TUITION FEE 300.00
1l DEVELOPMENT FEE 800.00
12 LAB FEE (GEOGRAPHY) 950.00
13 CAREER ORIENTED PROGRAM (COP) 1500.00
Total 1 Semester Program Fee Payable
(with Geography as GE Paper) 11,200.00
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1°* Semester Fee for B.A. Program 2023

(Without Geography)
SI. No. Particulars Fee
1 ADMISSION FEE 3000.00
2 UNIVERSITY REGISTRATION FEE (NBU) 300.00
3 GAME FEE 150.00
4 CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES FEE 500.00
5 LIBRARY FEE 600.00
6 INFRASTRUCTURE UPGRADATION FEE 1200.00
7 SESSION CHARGES 1000.00
8 ELECTRICITY CHARGES 400.00
9 STUDENTS’ WELFARE FEE 500.00
10 TUITION FEE 300.00
11 DEVELOPMENT FEE 800.00
12 CAREER ORIENTED PROGRAM (COP) 1500.00
Total 1% Semester Program Fee Payable
(Without Geography) 10,250.00
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